Name :

Sex : Male
DOP : Nov 01,
Nationality:

Personal Histnry

Khien Ton That

Family status:

Education:

Viet nam

One wife and six children
2achelor

Present Address (Re-education camp) : 30 ATD 63/03 K1 DOI 3

Occupation:

1975
1974
1972

1970

1667

1960
1959
1954
1936

to
to
to

to

to

to

to
to

1987
1975
1974

1972

1970
1967
1960

1959
1954

Nghe Tinh City Viet Nam

Political prisoner
Director of Department of Social Affairs (Saigon)
Frovince Chief of Thua Thien, Mayor of lHue city &
1st corps commander colonel

Frovince cnief of Quang 7ri, 1st corps commander

colonel.

Province chief of Quang Ngai, 1st corps commander
colonel

Officer of South Viet Nam Army

Military Training in Fort Benning, Georgia USA.

Officer of South Viet Nam Army
Student

The atove informations can te checked with the following persons who

were the suppervisor of my father :

Major
Major
Major
Major

General Nguyen Chanh Thi (Washington L.C., USA)
General Hoang Xuan Lam (California , Usa)
General Lam Quang Thi (California , UsSA)
General Ngo Quang Truong (Washington D.C., USA)

Ao



-

Personal History

Name : Khien Ton That
Sex Male

DOE : Nov 01, 1930
Natinnality: Viet nam

Family status: One wife and six children
Education: Zachelor .
Present Address (Re-education camp) : 30 ATD 63/0% K1  DOI 3

Nghe Tinh City Viet Nam
Occupation:
1975 to 1987 Political prisoner
1974 to 1975 Director of Department of Social Affairs (Saigon)
1972 to 1974 Province Chief of Thua Thien, Mayor of lue city &

1st corps commancder colonel

1870 to 1972 Frovince chief of Quang 7ri, 1st corps commander
colonel.

1€67 to 1970 Province chief of Quang lNgai, 1st corps commander
colonel

106C to 1967 Officer of South Viet Nam Army

1959 to 1960 Military Training in Fort Benning, Georgia USA.

1954 to 1959 Officer of South Viet Nam Army

1936 to 1954 Student )

Tne arove informations can be checked with the following persons who
were the suppervisor of my father :

Major General Nguyen Chanh Thi (Washington L.C., USA)
Major General Hoang Xuan Lam (California , USA)
Major General Lam Quang Thi (California , USA)

Major General Ngo Quang Truong (Washington D.C., USA)



