

## Personal History

Name : Khien Ton That

Sex : Male

DOP : Nov 01, 1930

Nationality: Viet nam

Family status: One wife and six children

Education: Bachelor

Present Address (Re-education camp) : 30 ATD 63/03 K1 DOI 3  
Nghe Tinh City Viet Nam

### Occupation:

1975 to 1987	Political prisoner
1974 to 1975	Director of Department of Social Affairs (Saigon)
1972 to 1974	Province Chief of Thua Thien, Mayor of Hue city & 1st corps commander colonel
1970 to 1972	Province chief of Quang Tri, 1st corps commander colonel.
1967 to 1970	Province chief of Quang Ngai, 1st corps commander colonel
1960 to 1967	Officer of South Viet Nam Army
1959 to 1960	Military Training in Fort Benning, Georgia USA.
1954 to 1959	Officer of South Viet Nam Army
1936 to 1954	Student

The above informations can be checked with the following persons who  
were the supervisor of my father :

Major General Nguyen Chanh Thi (Washington D.C., USA)

Major General Hoang Xuan Lam (California, USA)

Major General Lam Quang Thi (California, USA)

Major General Ngo Quang Truong (Washington D.C., USA)

## Personal History

Name : Khien Ton That  
Sex : Male  
DOP : Nov 01, 1930  
Nationality: Viet nam  
Family status: One wife and six children  
Education: Bachelor  
Present Address (Re-education camp) : 30 ATD 63/03 K1 DOI 3  
Nghe Tinh City Viet Nam

### Occupation:

1975 to 1987	Political prisoner
1974 to 1975	Director of Department of Social Affairs (Saigon)
1972 to 1974	Province Chief of Thua Thien, Mayor of Hue city & 1st corps commander colonel
1970 to 1972	Province chief of Quang Tri, 1st corps commander colonel.
1967 to 1970	Province chief of Quang Ngai, 1st corps commander colonel
1960 to 1967	Officer of South Viet Nam Army
1959 to 1960	Military Training in Fort Benning, Georgia USA.
1954 to 1959	Officer of South Viet Nam Army
1936 to 1954	Student

The above informations can be checked with the following persons who were the supervisor of my father :

Major General Nguyen Chanh Thi	(Washington D.C., USA)
Major General Hoang Xuan Lam	(California , USA)
Major General Lam Quang Thi	(California , USA)
Major General Ngo Quang Truong	(Washington D.C., USA)